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BIB
2152
2123
2172
2153
2115
2147
2161
2131
2150
2151
2106
2138
2109
2132
2104
2159
2102
2174
2113
2166
2154
2136
2114
2160
2148
2171
2120
2162
2117
2125
2101
2133
2141
2124
2129
2173
2127
2177
2149
2103
2144
2143
2118
2142
2107
2122
2116
2105
2146
2119
2139
2110
2164
2140
2175
2157
2167
2145
2135

ATHLET

AAE=ANAPOZ TZAMKAZ
KQNZTANTINOZ AANIHA
OANAZHZ BEAETZAL
APIZTOTEAHE ZAIKOZ
APOSTOLOS TSOLAKOS
IQANNHZ TXAPOZ
AGANAZIOZ ZKIAAAZ
MNQProz MArkoz
KATEPINA ®AKINOY

Schmidt Didier

DIMITRIS GEORGAKOPOULOS
BAZIAHZ MPEBEZIANOZ
PANAGIS KEKAS

MQProsz MAAITIANNHE
BILL DERPANOPOULOS
MAPIA AAMIMPAKH

MICHAEL CASSON
SEPADEIM KOYKOYAIAKOZ
PANAYIOTIS SIOKOUROS
AAE=ANAPOZX XATZHANTQNIOY
KYPIAKH BAAAXH
ANAPEAZ NMANOINOYAOZ
CHRISTOS TSIAKALOS
KAAAAIONH FENHZAPAH
HZIOAOZ TZIFKOZ
DIAINMOZ AAEZANAPOX
IQANNHZ ANOZKITHZ
MIXAHA PAFKOYZHZ
MANATMQTHZ AAEZOMOYAOZ
MANATIQTHE OEO®INAT
DIMITRA BALTOUNA

EAAH MANGA

NIKOZ POYZZHZ
MANATQTHZ ZQrPA®OZ
NIKOAAOZ AAKKAZ
AHMHTPHZ META=ZAZ
FQProz KAPANTOYMHZ
TAKHZ AMNTOZTOAOMOYAOZ
AAE=ZANAPOZ TZONAKHZ
PRITCHARD DAPHNE
AIONYZHZ STAYPOMNOYAOZ
EYANGOIA ZKAATZOTIIANNH
NMANOZ AMYPAZ
AHMHTPHZ POYZz0Z
NICOLAS JUNCO

ANTQNIOZ FANNAKOMOYAOZ
GEORGIA TSOUNIDOU
MELISSA DIXON

AHMHTPA TPIANTOYAAQY
SOO®IAANAZITAZIOY
IQANNHZ PAKITZHZ

TAGE KRARUP

OEOAQPOZ KONTO®EOAQPOY
IQANNHZ POZAKEAX
KELLV WOODLAND
EAEYOEPIOXZ XPYZOXO0x
NIKOAAOZ MANTEAAIOZ
XPHZTOZ $TAYPOMOYAOZ
XPIZTINA NIKOAAOY

GEN CAT
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MO02 30-39
MO3 40-49
MO02 30-39
MO3 40-49
MO02 30-39
MO02 30-39
MO03 40-49
MO3 40-49
FO03 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO5 60-69
MO04 50-59
MO3 40-49
MO1 -29

MO1 -29

FO1-29

MO02 30-39
MO1 -29

MO1 -29

MO3 40-49
FO02 30-39
MO03 40-49
MO04 50-59
F02 30-39
MO3 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO02 30-39
MO3 40-49
MO3 40-49
MO3 40-49
FO03 40-49
FO1-29

MO3 40-49
MO02 30-39
MO04 50-59
MO02 30-39
MO1 -29

MO5 60-69
MO03 40-49
F04 50-59
MO3 40-49
FO03 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO1 -29

MO02 30-39
MO04 50-59
F02 30-39
FO02 30-39
FO1-29

F04 50-59
MO02 30-39
MO04 50-59
MO3 40-49
MO04 50-59
MO04 50-59
MO3 40-49
MO3 40-49
MO03 40-49
F04 50-59

CLUB

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

All terrain runners
2. XAANANAPIOY

ANEZAPTHTOZ
CB SWIMMING

Marathon club
LOS VATHROS

Peak Performance Team

Tsigos Runners Club

ANE=APTHTOZX
Chaidari Is Running
MaveAARviog

PLAYFIT
Avegaptntog

Avegaptntog

Rouklia Runners

Myathlete

FEEL STRONG DO SPORTS
Dimopoulos Coaching Team
functional training Paros gym

TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH

CB SWIMMING
EYA MAPI
Weswim

Sciencetraining.gr

functional training Paros gym
Cristina teiforautism

TIME
00:42:12.233
00:42:47.181
00:42:47.759
00:43:03.493
00:44:21.034
00:45:51.262
00:46:05.246
00:49:56.167
00:50:00.770
00:50:07.595
00:51:18.972
00:51:53.979
00:52:40.120
00:52:55.442
00:53:45.037
00:54:00.111
00:54:05.883
00:54:28.524
00:54:45.105
00:54:46.925
00:54:56.424
00:55:28.140
00:55:28.986
00:55:55.878
00:56:50.143
00:57:24.009
00:58:09.411
00:58:16.673
00:58:16.734
00:58:17.326
00:58:58.863
00:59:31.015
00:59:46.520
00:59:47.941
00:59:48.715
01:00:10.177
01:00:10.255
01:00:39.136
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.602
00:00:00.705
00:00:00.920
00:00:02.997
00:00:03.391
00:00:03.586
00:00:03.913
00:00:04.636
00:00:04.832
00:00:04.932
00:00:05.921
00:00:06.184
00:00:06.483
00:00:06.646
00:00:07.202
00:00:07.654
00:00:08.014
00:00:10.312
00:00:11.796
00:00:12.453

START

00:00:00.966
00:00:00.702
00:00:00.644
00:00:01.682
00:00:00.915
00:00:03.215
00:00:02.002
00:00:07.434
00:00:00.604
00:00:01.165
00:00:04.561
00:00:01.742
00:00:06.085
00:00:06.705
00:00:05.684
00:00:03.917
00:00:04.035
00:00:09.011
00:00:06.424
00:00:04.836
00:00:05.294
00:00:00.641
00:00:03.782
00:00:02.813
00:00:05.683
00:00:01.423
00:00:04.836
00:00:05.723
00:00:05.482
00:00:05.722
00:00:06.701
00:00:03.585
00:00:06.335
00:00:06.484
00:00:08.257
00:00:00.526
00:00:01.104
00:00:04.512
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.602
00:00:00.705
00:00:00.920
00:00:02.997
00:00:03.391
00:00:03.586
00:00:03.913
00:00:04.636
00:00:04.832
00:00:04.932
00:00:05.921
00:00:06.184
00:00:06.483
00:00:06.646
00:00:07.202
00:00:07.654
00:00:08.014
00:00:10.312
00:00:11.796
00:00:12.453

CP1

00:42:11.267
00:42:46.479
00:42:47.115
00:43:01.811
00:44:20.119
00:45:48.047
00:46:03.244
00:49:48.733
00:50:00.166
00:50:06.430
00:51:14.411
00:51:52.237
00:52:34.035
00:52:48.737
00:53:39.353
00:53:56.194
00:54:01.848
00:54:19.513
00:54:38.681
00:54:42.089
00:54:51.130
00:55:27.499
00:55:25.204
00:55:53.065
00:56:44.460
00:57:22.586
00:58:04.575
00:58:10.950
00:58:11.252
00:58:11.604
00:58:52.162
00:59:27.430
00:59:40.185
00:59:41.457
00:59:40.458
01:00:09.651
01:00:09.151
01:00:34.624
00:55:21.147
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

21,1km
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000


http://Sciencetraining.gr

